LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Wallpack
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3
Rev Date: 12/7/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Description
The LITELUME™ Wallpack (LL–WP) All Purpose Series features a
die-cast aluminum housing with a UV-resistant polycarbonate optical
lens for long-lasting durability. This “one size fits all” wattages,
replaces 70W-400W HID lighting boasting huge energy savings and
performance.
Applications: Security, Pathway, Perimeter, Hallway and Walkway
lighting.
Fixture Information
Size: 30W/40W/65W/90W/125W
Housing: Die-cast Aluminum Housing
Finish: Protective powdercoat
Color: Standard: Bronze
Custom Options:
Black (BK)
White (WH)
Grey (GY)
Mounting: Stadard: Wall Mount
Lens: Polycarbonate
Voltage: Standard: 120-277V
Operating Temperature: -40ºF to 104ºF
Power Factor: .95
CRI: 80
Sensor: Standard: No sensor
Custom: Button Photocell (120-277V)
Warranty: 10-Year Limited Warranty
Performance Data
Lumen Output:
3,550 to 15,000 lm
Lumens Per Watt (typical):
111 to 125 lm/W
CCT:
3000K
4000K
5000K
Lifespan:
Up to 100,000 running hours
Ratings & Certificates
UL Listed For Wet Location
DLC Listed
Wattage Replacement
Existing Watts Litelume Watts
70-100W 30W
100-175W 40W
175-250W 65W
250-400W 90W
400-575W 125WQuick Ship Ordering Information
Part # Part #
LL-WP-40-50-UNV-BZ LL-WP-90-40-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-40-40-UNV-BZ LL-WP-125-50-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-65-50-UNV-BZ LL-WP-125-40-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-65-40-UNV-BZ LL-WP-[30][40][55][65]-[30][40][50]-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-90-50-UNV-BZ
Wallpack
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 2/3
Rev Date: 12/7/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Dimension
Item Width Length Height Weight
30W 7.20” 14.21” 9.25” 6.327 lb
40W 7.20” 14.21” 9.25” 6.525 lb
65W 7.20” 14.21” 9.25” 6.724 lb
90W 7.20” 14.21” 9.25” 7.319 lb
125W 7.20” 14.21” 9.25” 7.319 lb
14.21” 7.20”
9.25”
Photometrics
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
Wallpack
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/3
Rev Date: 12/7/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-WP-30-50-UNV-BZ 30 3600 5000 120-277
LL-WP-30-40-UNV-BZ 30 3550 4000 120-277
LL-WP-40-50-UNV-BZ 40 5100 5000 120-277
LL-WP-40-40-UNV-BZ 40 5000 4000 120-277
LL-WP-65-50-UNV-BZ 65 7900 5000 120-277
LL-WP-65-40-UNV-BZ 65 7800 4000 120-277
LL-WP-90-50-UNV-BZ 90 10500 5000 120-277
LL-WP-90-40-UNV-BZ 90 10000 4000 120-277
LL-WP-125-50-UNV-BZ 125 15000 5000 120-277
LL-WP-125-40-UNV-BZ 125 14500 4000 120-277
LL-WP-[30][40][55][65]-3CCT-UNV-BZ 30/40/55/65 3600/51000/6700/7900 3000/4000/5000 120-277
LL-WP-[40][65][90][125]-3CCT-UNV-BZ 40/65/90/125 5000/7800/10000/14000 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Quick Ship Ordering Information
Part #
LL-WP-40-50-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-40-40-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-65-50-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-65-40-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-90-50-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-90-40-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-125-50-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-125-40-UNV-BZ
LL-WP-[30][40][55][65]-[30][40][50]-UNV-BZ
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Wattage
PC Button Photocell 120-277V
EM8 Emergency Battery Back Up 8W
SUB "UNV" WITH "480" 480 Volt
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Buy American Act Compliant Ordering Information
Part # Description
BAA-WP Buy American Act Compliant for Wallpack All Purpose Series
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests